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Homicide

Sexual Assault

Abduction

Battery

Burglary

Entry/Vehicle or Building

Theft

Arson

Forgery/Fraud

Criminal Damage
Missing Person

Death Investigation

Weapons Violation
Narcotics Crime
Follow-Up

Adult Arrests

Domestic Disturbance
Threat/harrassments
911 Check

Welfare

Police Standby/Escorts
Attempt to Locate

Extra Attention Requests
Suspicious Activity
Prowler

Chapter 51/55

Trouble with Party
Trespassing
Noise/Firework Complaints
Other Ordiance Violations
Litter/Dumping

Animal Complaint
Burning Complaint
Launch Check
Lost/Found Property
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153
102
33
15
158
158
15
23
35
186

161
10
21
77

28

462
24
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END OF YEAR REPORT
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Abandoned Vehicle/Property
Alarms

Business Check

Home Check

COP

Open Door/Window

Juvenile Arrest

Trouble with Juvenile

Curfew

Underage

Other Liquor Violations

Bar Checks

Motorist Assist

Traffic Accident-Property Damage
Traffic Accident-Personal Injury/Fatal
Hit and Run-Property Damage
Hit and Run-Personal Injury/Fatal
Traffic Stops

Traffic Citations/Arrests

Traffic Warnings

OWI Arrests

Driving Complaints

Assist EMS/Fire

Assist Other Agency

Parking Complaints

Alternate Side Parking

Hazard

Special Assignment

Out with Party

Bank Run

Investigation

Bike Pick Up

Other

Utility Problem/Power Problem

14

235

517
242
340

52
110
201
130
134
33
37
53
38

86



K-9 Deployments

STOLEN PROPERTY
RECOVERED PROPERTY
TRAFFIC BOND
ORDIANCE BOND
PARKING

49

$84,123.00
$69,788.00
$46,314.70
$12,507.70
$3,630.00

END OF YEAR REPORT
2021

TOTAL MONTHLY INCIDENTS:

TOTAL ARRESTS:

REPORTED BY: CHIEF ANDREW GAVRILOS
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