END OF YEAR REPORT 2021

1.	Homicide	0	36.	Abandoned Vehicle/Property	14
2.	Sexual Assault	1	37.	Alarms	8
3.	Abduction	0	38.	Business Check	235
4.	Battery	5	39.	Home Check	81
5.	Burglary	4	40.	COP	92
6.	Entry/Vehicle or Building	11	41.	Open Door/Window	2
7.	Theft	49	42.	Juvenile Arrest	5
8.	Arson	0	43.	Trouble with Juvenile	30
9.	Forgery/Fraud	15	44.	Curfew	0
10.	Criminal Damage	25	45.	Underage	0
11.	Missing Person	6	46.	Other Liquor Violations	1
12.	Death Investigation	10	47.	Bar Checks	1
13.	Weapons Violation	2	48.	Motorist Assist	61
14.	Narcotics Crime	64	49.	Traffic Accident-Property Damage	20
15.	Follow-Up	153	50.	Traffic Accident-Personal Injury/Fatal	6
16.	Adult Arrests	102	51.	Hit and Run-Property Damage	11
17.	Domestic Disturbance	33	52.	Hit and Run-Personal Injury/Fatal	0
18.	Threat/harrassments	15	53.	Traffic Stops	517
19.	911 Check	158	54.	Traffic Citations/Arrests	242
20.	Welfare	158	55.	Traffic Warnings	340
21.	Police Standby/Escorts	15	56.	OWI Arrests	7
22.	Attempt to Locate	23	57.	Driving Complaints	52
23.	Extra Attention Requests	35	58.	Assist EMS/Fire	110
24.	Suspicious Activity	186	59.	Assist Other Agency	201
25.	Prowler	0	60.	Parking Complaints	130
26.	Chapter 51/55	7	61.	Alternate Side Parking	134
27.	Trouble with Party	161	62.	Hazard	33
28.	Trespassing	10	63.	Special Assignment	37
29.	Noise/Firework Complaints	21	64.	Out with Party	53
30.	Other Ordiance Violations	77	65.	Bank Run	38
31.	Litter/Dumping	5	66.	Investigation	8
32.	Animal Complaint	28	67.	Bike Pick Up	6
33.	Burning Complaint	1	68.	Other	86
34.	Launch Check	462	69.	Utility Problem/Power Problem	1
35.	Lost/Found Property	24			

END OF YEAR REPORT 2021

K-9 Deployments 49 TOTAL MONTHLY INCIDENTS: 4477

TOTAL ARRESTS: 102

STOLEN PROPERTY \$84,123.00 RECOVERED PROPERTY \$69,788.00

TRAFFIC BOND \$46,314.70 REPORTED BY: CHIEF ANDREW GAVRILOS

ORDIANCE BOND \$12,507.70 PARKING \$3,630.00